ATA pocument 6701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Nwme and address) CONTRACT NFORBATION: cmmmwm
New Hanson Elenientury School Contract For: General Construction Chasige Grder Number: 061 - 5P 49
121 Eastlaws Road Daté: Dats: March 23, 2022

Homson, KY 42413

OWHER: (Name and uddvess) ARCHITECT: (Nawe and addyess) CORTRACTOR: (Naste and address)
Hopkins County Bourd of Bducation Shermam Carter Barnhaet Arch PLLC The Norrenbrock Company

230 South Seminary Strest 2405 Harrodsburg Road

Madisonvills, KY 42431 Lexmgm KY 40504

THE CONTRACT I8 CHANGED A5 FOLLOWS:

(Ensert a detailed description of the change and, If applicable, attach or reference specific exhkibits. Alsa include agreed upon adiustments
attribitable 1o execited Construiction Change Direstives )

Per the attached documents from Archway Roof & Shest Metal Systems and email from A & K Construction removing
$98,800.00 from DPO #42 fo create 8 new DPO 49 for The Norrenibrock Company to provide the metal wall panels.

Add $98,800.00
The original Contract Sum was

§ :
The net change by previously authorized Changs Onders § _ 480
The Contract $uin prior to this Change Order was H b8
The Contract Stum will be incressed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 98,800.00
The new Conmuct Sum fusluding this Chinnge Order will be § . 0EBOO.O0

The Corttract Time will be unchunged by Zoro (0) days.

The new duts of Substuniial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Cositract Suin or Guaranteed Maxiituin Prige, or the Contract
Time, that have besn authorized by Construction Change Directive uati the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case 4 Changs Otder is executed to supersede the Construetion Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

herman Carter Burphart Arch PLILC The Norrenbrock Co.

(Fi é CORTRACTOR /(Eifn nandl)

Hoplins County Boatd of Bducation

GWHER (Firme manes)

SIGRATURE SIGNATURE
March 33, 2027 ﬁa‘llﬁﬁ
DATE BATE DATE

ABA Bosiifent G701~ ~ 2817, Copyright © 1575, 1857, 2000 , 2001 and 2097 by The Ametican insthute of Architeers. Al ighis Feserved. e “Amadican

insliute of Arehizeois.” "AA." the AlA Loge, Bnd AlA Conzact Decuments” gre regislered Tademarks and may 1o 28 uead withaut peaission. This dotumant 5
was produced by AfA software ol 05:30:18 T on 0323022 untder Onder Ko 5507526285 which expires an D8M3/2022, Ie et for reeals, b Fosnead fur anwetima

st only, B may only ba used n aoeordants with the AW Contrisst Desurients® Terms of Burvicy, To report copynight vielslions, g-mail W%k@m&ggé}

Ussr Kotsa: {3BRADA



